Feedback regarding Syllabus from Alumni members of PGGC-46
for the session

2019-2020
S.N. Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Disagree
1 The Syllabus content was
easy to understand.
127 102 9 1 5
2 All chapters were related
to the subject.
108 118 12 2 4
3 The question paper in university
exam always came from syllabus
104 117 15 3 5)
4 The syllabus content was very
interesting.
86 106 41 6 5
5 The Syllabus content was relevant.
83 122 30 4 5
6 The syllabus content increased
knowledge & learning.
104 104 25 5 6
7 The syllabus content helped me to
make me successful for future life.
92 89 49 5 9
8 The Semester was sufficient for
covering the Syllabus.
93 114 22 8 7
9 The syllabus books are easily
available in the market.
114 97 19 6 8
10 | The Syllabus included all the skills
that I require in future
life/job/career/business.
85 96 34 15 14
11 | The Syllabus was designed
according to the needs of the
students.
74 118 32 8 12
12 | The syllabus content was properly
described by the university
86 114 32 3 9
13 | The Syllabus was available on the
University website.
120 100 13 4 7




14 | The syllabus was updated from
time to time by the university.
95 94 28 12 15
15 | The syllabus fulfilled the broader
educational goals of the students.
95 96 35 9 9
1. The syllabus content was easy to understand.
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(Figure-1)

Maximum respondents agreed that syllabus content was easy to

understand.




2. All the chapters were related to the subject.
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(Figure-2)

92% of the respondents agreed that all chapters were related to the subject.

3. The question paper in university exam always came from syllabus.
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(Figure-3)

Majority of the respondents agreed that question paper in the university
exam always comes from syllabus.



4. The syllabus content was very interesting.
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(Figure-4)

It is accepted by the respondents in majority that syllabus content was

interesting.
5. The syllabus content was relevant.
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(Figure-5)

Maximum respondents agreed that syllabus content was relevant.




6. The syllabus content increased knowledge and learning.
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(Figure-6)

When it was asked whether syllabus content increased knowledge and
learning maximum respondents accepted it.

7. The syllabus content helped me to make me successful for future life.
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(Figure-7)

Majority of the respondents accepted that syllabus content helped them
and made them successful for future life.



8. The semester was sufficient for covering the syllabus.
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(Figure-8)

It is accepted by 84% respondents that semester was sufficient for covering
the syllabus.

9. The syllabus books are easily available in the market.
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(Figure-9)
Regarding availability of books in the market it was accepted by majority
of respondents.



10.The syllabus included all the skills that I require in future
life/job/career/business.
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(Figure-10)

Respondents in majority agreed that syllabus included all the skills that are
required in future life/job/career and business.

11.The syllabus was designed according to the needs of the students.
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(Figure-11)

Respondents also agreed in majority that syllabus was designed according
to the needs of the students.



12.The syllabus content was properly described by the university.
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(Figure-12)

819% respondents agreed that syllabus content was properly described by
the university.

13.The syllabus was available on the university website.
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(Figure-13)

The respondents agreed in majority that syllabus was available on the
university site.



14.The syllabus was updated from time to time by the university.
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(Figure-14)

The respondents in majority agreed that the syllabus was updated from
time to time by the university.

15.The syllabus fulfilled the broader educational goals of the
students.
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(Figure-15)
It was also accepted by majority of the respondents that the syllabus
fulfilled the broader educational goals of the students.
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